Saturday, September 23, 2023

Southwestern University Georgetown, TX (Virtual September 22-24, 2023) at SOUTHWESTERN

In Person All Start – 8:00 AM

Start/Finish on Cross-Country Course below Football Field on Southwestern University campus. Race day registration (\$35 - adults and children; \$30 - Southwestern University Students and Seniors (55+)) and race day packet pick-up begins at 6:30 AM at Robertson Center (Gym) Pre-registration packet pick-up Friday, September 22, location TBD

from 10 AM - 7 PM

register online @www.Jameson5K.org or https://runsignup.com/Race/TX/Georgetown/Jameson5K

Name:	Age (on race day):	Sex (please circle): M / F
Mailing Address:		Apt. #:
City:	State:	Zip Code:
Phone:	T-shirt size (please circle): S	M L XL (XXL (add \$2)) (Adult sizes)
Email:		

Please circle the event in which you desire to participate.

5K Run	5K Walk		
Campus Mosey			
Virtual 5K (T-sh	nirt extra \$10)		

Indicate current student or alumnus of Southwestern University (if applicable).

student / alumnus / reunion year ____ Awards will be given in the following categories: Overall and Masters Male and Female Top Three Finishers; Top Three Finishers Male and Female in each age category: 13 & under, 14-19, 20-29, 30-39, 40-49, 50-59, 60-69, 70 and over (female only); 70-74 and 75 & over (male only). We will still have our door prizes for all that are in attendance and the Silent Auction will be available all day on Saturday, September 23, Mail completed entry form and \$30 fee before Sept. 15: (SU Students and Seniors (55+) - \$25 fee) Jameson 5K at Southwestern

Make checks payable to: Southwestern University

C/O Kenda Evans 4301 Stillbrooke Drive Houston, TX 77035

Mail-In deadline: September 18, 2023 Allow three full days for delivery Late entry through Sept. 23 online (\$35) (SU Students and Seniors (55+) - \$30)

Additional or Virtual 5K Participant T-shirt (\$10 each): _____ Size:__ Donations accepted. Amount:

I know that running a road race is a potentially hazardous activity. I should not enter unless I am medically able and properly trained. I agree to abide by any decision of a race official relative to my ability to safely complete the run. I assume all risks associated with running in this event including, but not limited to: death, falls, contact with other participants, the effects of the weather including heat and/or humidity, traffic and the conditions of the road, and all such risks being known and appreciated by myself. Having read this waiver, knowing these facts, and in consideration of my entry being accepted, I, for myself and anyone entitled to act on my behalf, waive, indemnify, hold harmless and release Southwestern University and including its officers, agents and employees, and all groups of people or facilities connected with the Jameson 5K at Southwestern from all claims, including bodily injury, or liabilities of any kind arising out of my participation in this event even though that liability may arise out of the negligence or carelessness on the part of the person(s) named in this waiver. In accordance with IRS guidelines Southwestern University is required to inform you that the fair market value of the Jameson Run TShirt is \$3.57.

Signature: Date:

2023.

Parent/Guardian (if under 18):

The proceeds from the race will benefit the Jaysn Jameson Memorial Scholarship Fund at Southwestern University. Jaysn (1967-1991) was an avid runner and had a zest for life that was unmatched. The scholarship was established in his memory by his family and friends to allow other students the opportunity to experience Southwestern University and life to its fullest.

For more information visit www.Jameson5K.org.

	Official use only	
Race #:		